
 

 
 

POLLING PLACES, POLLING DISTRICTS AND POLLING STATIONS REVIEW 2023 
 

RETURNING OFFICER’S COMMENTS AND INITIAL RECOMMENDATIONS 
 

FINDINGS Existing arrangements take into account the provisions of the Equalities Act, Representation of the People Act 1983 (as amended by the Electoral 
Administration Act 2006), Local Government and Public Involvement in Health Act 2007 and the Elections Act 2022. 
 

RECOMMENDATIONS No changes proposed to the current provision.  
 

COMMENTS The initial recommendations are consolidated from the results of the interim review published earlier this year, and feedback from the Local Elections in 
May 2023. The Parliamentary Boundary Review has resulted in changes in both the Telford and the Wrekin Constituency. These are highlighted below and 
will be included in our new polling scheme. 
 
An interactive map including all Polling Stations can be found here. 
 

 
 
 

TELFORD CONSTITUENCY 
 
 

 
BOROUGH WARD NAME 

 

POLLING 
DISTRICT POLLING STATION ADDRESS 

 
NUMBER OF 
ELECTORS 

 
ELECTORS 
VOTING BY 

POST 
Brookside TBR Brookside Central, Burford, Brookside TF3 1LP 2636 658 

Dawley & Aqueduct TDA  
TDY 
TDP 
 TDX 
TDZ 

The Linden Centre, Webb Crescent, Dawley TF4 3AR 
Aqueduct Primary School, Castlefields Way, Aqueduct, Telford TF4 3RP  
Dawley Christian Centre, High Street, Dawley TF4 2EX 
Dawley Christian Centre, High Street, Dawley TF4 2EX 
Portacabin at Beechwood Road, Dawley TF4 3PH 

798 
2007 
769 
766 
743 

242 
686 
270 
249 
269 

Donnington TGK 
 

Donnington Community Hub, St Matthews Road, Donnington TF2 7RB 302 52 
 

Horsehay & Lightmoor THA   
THD 
THC 
THB 
THZ 

Aqueduct Primary School, Castlefields Way, Aqueduct, Telford TF4 3RP  
The Linden Centre, Webb Crescent, Dawley TF4 3AR 
The Oak Tree Centre, Lightmoor Way, Lightmoor TF4 3EG 
Horsehay Village Hall, Bridge Road, Horsehay TF4 2NF 
Horsehay Village Hall, Bridge Road, Horsehay TF4 2NF 

778 

373 

859 

319 

2424 

395 

112 

205 

100 

708 

 Ironbridge Gorge TIB  
TIG  
TIH  
TIO 
TIR 

The Toll House, Bower Yard, Ironbridge, TF8 7JP 
Coalbrookdale Community Centre, 2 Wellington Road, Coalbrookdale TF8 7DX  
Abraham Darby Sports & Leisure Centre, Ironbridge Road, Madeley TF7 5HX 
Coalport Village Hall, High Street, Coalport TF8 7HT 
Jackfield Village Hall, Church Road, Jackfield TF8 7ND 

964 

656 

205 

239 

259 

293 

209 

58 

60 

75 

Ketley TKY Ketley Community Centre, Holyhead Road, Ketley TF1 5AN 2552 959 

Lawley TLB 
TLS  
TLL 
 

Horsehay Village Golf Club, Wellington Road, Horsehay TF4 2NF 
Horsehay Village Golf Club, Wellington Road, Horsehay TF4 2NF 
Anytime Fitness Centre, Gresham Drive, Lawley TF3 5ES  
Lawley Community Centre, Arleston Lane, Lawley TF4 2PR 

2203 

435 

2154 

 

595 

114 

532 

https://telford-gis.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=f13d22d09dd349329e70172d86ac3a83


 

Madeley & Sutton Hill TMA  
TMB  
TMC 
TMD 

The Anstice, Park Avenue, Madeley TF7 5BB  
Chillcott Gardens, Chillcott Drive, Madeley TF7 4LU 
Hub on the Hill, 104-106 Southgate, Sutton Hill TF7 4HG 
Abraham Darby Sports & Leisure Centre, Ironbridge Road, Madeley TF7 5HX 

2577 

1241 

2337 

975 

823 

384 

747 

432 

 Malinslee & Dawley Bank TME  
TMG  
TMH 
TML 

Old Park Primary School & Children’s Centre, Community Centre, Brunel Road, Malinslee TF3 2BF  
Community Room at George Chetwood Court, 45 George Chetwood Court, Dawley, TF4 2QS  
Dawley Baptist Church, Bank Road, Dawley Bank TF4 2QF 
Dawley Baptist Church, Bank Road, Dawley Bank TF4 2QF 

2194 

1480 

852 

566 

624 

396 

273 

198 

Oakengates & Ketley Bank TOE  
TOH 
TOO 
TOW 
TOK 
TOT 

The Bungalow, Lantern Academy and Nursery, Yates Way, Ketley Bank TF2 0AZ  
Oakengates United Church, Stafford Road, Oakengates TF2 6JH 
Oakengates United Church, Stafford Road, Oakengates TF2 6JH 
Oakengates United Church, Stafford Road, Oakengates TF2 6JH 
Ketley Community Centre, Holyhead Road, Ketley TF1 5AN 
Wilsons Auctions, Trench Lock 2, Trench Lock TF1 5YL 

1964 

348 

2217 

364 

325 

390 

709 

127 

784 

165 

98 

124 

Overdale & The Rock TOX 
TOY 

The Carpenter Family Centre, Oak Road, Overdale TF3 5BT 
The Carpenter Family Centre, Oak Road, Overdale TF3 5BT 

1035 

1460 

430 

428 

Priorslee TPP  
TPR 
TPS 

Sports Hall at Holy Trinity Academy, Teece Drive, Priorslee TF2 9SQ  
Priorslee Community Centre, Priorslee Avenue, Priorslee TF2 9NR 
Priorslee Community Centre, Priorslee Avenue, Priorslee TF2 9NR 

2541 

1737 

358 

815 

765 

98 

St Georges TSE  
TSG  
TSP 
TSW 

St Georges Sports & Social Club, Church Street, St Georges TF2 9LU 
St Georges & Priorslee Parish Council, London Road,  
St Georges TF2 9JY St Georges Methodist Church, Church Street, St Georges TF2 9JY  
Portacabin at Johnstone Close, Wrockwardine Wood TF2 7DA 

1023 

1639 

1959 

420 

295 

541 

693 

143 

The Nedge TTH 
TTS 
TTT  
TTO 
TTR 

The Sambrook Centre, Grange Avenue, Stirchley TF3 1FL 
The Sambrook Centre, Grange Avenue, Stirchley TF3 1FL 
The Sambrook Centre, Grange Avenue, Stirchley TF3 1FL 
Randlay Community Centre, Randlay Centre, Randlay TF3 2HZ  
Hollinswood Community Centre, 7 Downemead, Hollinswood TF3 2EW 

321 

1843 

1646 

1954 

1822 

122 

531 

712 

706 

484 

Woodside TWL 
TWO 
TWP 

Park Lane Centre, Park Lane, Woodside TF7 5QZ 
Park Lane Centre, Park Lane, Woodside TF7 5QZ 
Abraham Darby Sports & Leisure Centre, Ironbridge Road, Madeley TF7 5HX 

129 

4238 

231 

37 

978 

77 

 Wrockwardine Wood & Trench TWR 
TWT 

Wrockwardine Wood & Trench Parish Council Centre, Church Road, Wrockwardine Wood TF2 7AH 
Teagues Bridge Primary School, Teagues Crescent, Trench TF2 6RE 

2871 

1512 

1029 

616 



 

WREKIN CONSTITUENCY 
 

 
 

BOROUGH WARD 
NAME 

  POLLING 
 DISTRICT POLLING STATION ADDRESS 

NUMBER OF 
ELECTORS 

ELECTORS 
VOTING BY 

POST 
Admaston & Bratton WAA 

WAB 

Admaston House Community Centre, Wellington Road Admaston, TF5 OBN 
Shawbirch Community Centre, Oakfield Road, Shawbirch, TF5 0LT 

2265 
141 

826 
61 

Apley Castle WAC The Leegate Centre CIC, Leegate Avenue, Leegomery, TF1 6NA 2371 1010 

Arleston & College WAR 
WAO 

Arleston Community Centre, 22 St Giles Close, Wellington TF1 2AB 
All Saints Parish Centre, Lytchgate Walk, Wellington TF1 3HA 

2321 
2173 

744 
868 

Church Aston & Lilleshall WCA  
WCB 
WCC 
WCJ 

Church Aston Village Hall, Wallshead Way, Church Aston TF10 9JG 
Church Aston Village Hall, Wallshead Way, Church Aston TF10 9JG 
Church Aston Village Hall, Wallshead Way, Church Aston TF10 9JG 
Hillside Meeting Room, Lilleshall Memorial Hall, Hillside, Lilleshall TF10 9HG 

916 
115 
363 
1101 

326 
56 
142 
447 

Donnington WDE  
WDG 
WDO 

Donnington Community Hub, St Matthews Road, Donnington TF2 7RB 
Turreff Hall, Turreff Avenue, Donnington TF2 8HG 
Turreff Hall, Turreff Avenue, Donnington TF2 8HG 

1127 

1883 

1841 

 

321 
631 
607 

Edgmond WED  
WEE 
WEG 

Edgmond Village Hall, Shrewsbury Road, Edgmond TF10 8HU  
Tibberton Village Hall, Tibberton, Newport TF10 8NL 
Sambrook Village Hall, Sambrook, Shropshire TF10 8NL 

1060 
753 
463 
 

373 
218 
171 

Ercall WGE Red Lion Annexe, Red Lion Holyhead Road, Wellington TF1 2EW 2365 1098 

Ercall Magna WEZ  
WEM 
WEP  
WEX  
WER  
WEW  
WEY 

Kynnersley Village Hall, Kynnersley, Telford TF6 6DX 
St Lawrence C of E Primary school, Preston upon the Weald Moors, Preston TF6 6DH 
St Lawrence C of E Primary school, Preston upon the Weald Moors, Preston TF6 6DH 
St Lawrence C of E Primary school, Preston upon the Weald Moors, Preston TF6 6DH 
High Ercall Village Hall, Park Lane, High Ercall TF6 6BE  
Ellerdine Village Hall, Heath Lane, Ellerdine TF6 6QT  
Waters Upton Village Hall, Waters Upton, Telford TF6 6NP 

154 
67 
218 
133 
825 
371 
887 

 

39 
34 
95 
67 
284 
123 
305 

Hadley & Leegomery WHC  
WHL 
WHM 

Hadley Old Folks Rest Room, Hadley Park Road, Hadley TF1 6PW  
The Leegate Centre CIC, Leegate Avenue, Leegomery, TF1 6NA 
Hadley Community Centre, High Street, Hadley, Telford TF1 5NL 

2631 
2360 
1758 

 

924 
714 
553 

Haygate & Park WHY 
WHW   
WHZ  
WHP 

Hesba Close Communal Centre, Hesba Close, Wellington TF1 2BD 
Hesba Close Communal Centre, Hesba Close, Wellington TF1 2BD 
Wellington Civic & Leisure Centre, Larkin Way, Tan Bank, Wellington TF1 1LX 
The Children’s Centre, Wrekin View Primary school and Nursery, North Road, Wellington TF1 3ES 

1496 
400 
1148 
2010 
 

484 
111 
411 
794 

Lawley WLL Lawley Community Centre, Arleston Lane, Lawley TF4 2PR 532 132 

Muxton WMH  
WMO 
WMM 

Muxton Community Centre, Saltwells Drive, Muxton TF2 8RJ 
Muxton Community Centre, Saltwells Drive, Muxton TF2 8RJ 
Donnington Community Hub, St Matthews Road, Donnington TF2 7RB 

604 
3700 
133 

174 
1376 
22 

Newport East WNE Newport Baptist Church, Water Lane, Newport TF10 7LD 2341 783 



 

Newport North WNN Hallcroft Close Community Hall, 11 Hallcroft Close, Newport TF10 7PG 2528 1043 

Newport South WNS 
WNX 

Newport Bowling Club, Granville Avenue, Newport TF10 7DX 
Newport Bowling Club, Granville Avenue, Newport TF10 7DX 

1958 
85 
 

669 
27 

Newport West WNW Parish Church Room, New Street, Newport TF10 7LD 2550 841 

 Oakengates & Ketley Bank WOB 
WOL 

 Ketley Community Centre, Holyhead Road, Ketley TF1 5AN 
 Wilsons Auctions, Trench Lock 2, Trench Lock TF1 5YL 

659 
923 

136 
225 

 Shawbirch & Dothill WSB  
WSD 

Shawbirch Community Centre, Oakfield Road, Shawbirch TF5 0LT  
Church Hall, Severn Drive, Wellington TF1 3JP 

2068 
2154 

742 
920 

 Wrockwardine WWC  
WWD  
WWN 
WWW 
WWR 

Wrockwardine Parish Hall, Wrockwardine, Telford TF6 5DG 
Little Wenlock Village Hall, Malthouse Bank, Little Wenlock TF6 5BJ 
Rodington Village Hall, Rodington, Nr Shrewsbury SY4 4QS 
Rodington Village Hall, Rodington, Nr Shrewsbury SY4 4QS 
Longdon-on-Tern Village Hall, Longdon-on-Tern, Telford TF6 6LE 

878 
429 
438 
209 
301 
 
 

274 
156 
155 
80 
140 

 


