

POLLING PLACES, POLLING DISTRICTS AND POLLING STATIONS REVIEW 2023

RETURNING OFFICER'S COMMENTS AND INITIAL RECOMMENDATIONS

FINDINGS	Existing arrangements take into account the provisions of the Equalities Act, Representation of the People Act 1983 (as amended by the Electoral Administration Act 2006), Local Government and Public Involvement in Health Act 2007 and the Elections Act 2022.
RECOMMENDATIONS	No changes proposed to the current provision.
COMMENTS	The initial recommendations are consolidated from the results of the interim review published earlier this year, and feedback from the Local Elections in May 2023. The Parliamentary Boundary Review has resulted in changes in both the Telford and the Wrekin Constituency. These are highlighted below and will be included in our new polling scheme. An interactive map including all Polling Stations can be found

TELFORD CONSTITUENCY

BOROUGH WARD NAME	POLLING DISTRICT	POLLING STATION ADDRESS	NUMBER OF ELECTORS	ELECTORS VOTING BY POST
Brookside	TBR	Brookside Central, Burford, Brookside TF3 1LP	2636	658
Dawley & Aqueduct	TDA	The Linden Centre, Webb Crescent, Dawley TF4 3AR	798	242
•	TDY	Aqueduct Primary School, Castlefields Way, Aqueduct, Telford TF4 3RP	2007	686
	TDP	Dawley Christian Centre, High Street, Dawley TF4 2EX	769	270
	TDX	Dawley Christian Centre, High Street, Dawley TF4 2EX	766	249
	TDZ	Portacabin at Beechwood Road, Dawley TF4 3PH	743	269
Donnington	TGK	Donnington Community Hub, St Matthews Road, Donnington TF2 7RB	302	52
Horsehay & Lightmoor	THA	Aqueduct Primary School, Castlefields Way, Aqueduct, Telford TF4 3RP	778	395
	THD	The Linden Centre, Webb Crescent, Dawley TF4 3AR	373	112
	THC	The Oak Tree Centre, Lightmoor Way, Lightmoor TF4 3EG	859	205
	THB	Horsehay Village Hall, Bridge Road, Horsehay TF4 2NF	319	100
	THZ	Horsehay Village Hall, Bridge Road, Horsehay TF4 2NF	2424	708
Ironbridge Gorge	TIB	The Toll House, Bower Yard, Ironbridge, TF8 7JP	964	293
	TIG	Coalbrookdale Community Centre, 2 Wellington Road, Coalbrookdale TF8 7DX	656	209
	TIH	Abraham Darby Sports & Leisure Centre, Ironbridge Road, Madeley TF7 5HX	205	58
	TIO	Coalport Village Hall, High Street, Coalport TF8 7HT	239	60
	TIR	Jackfield Village Hall, Church Road, Jackfield TF8 7ND	259	75
Ketley	TKY	Ketley Community Centre, Holyhead Road, Ketley TF1 5AN	2552	959
Lawley	TLB	Horsehay Village Golf Club, Wellington Road, Horsehay TF4 2NF	2203	595
	TLS	Horsehay Village Golf Club, Wellington Road, Horsehay TF4 2NF	435	114
	TLL	Anytime Fitness Centre, Gresham Drive, Lawley TF3 5ES Lawley Community Centre, Arleston Lane, Lawley TF4 2PR	2154	532



Madeley & Sutton Hill	TMA	The Anstice, Park Avenue, Madeley TF7 5BB	2577	823
	TMB	Chillcott Gardens, Chillcott Drive, Madeley TF7 4LU	1241	384
	TMC	Hub on the Hill, 104-106 Southgate, Sutton Hill TF7 4HG	2337	747
	TMD	Abraham Darby Sports & Leisure Centre, Ironbridge Road, Madeley TF7 5HX	975	432
Malinslee & Dawley Bank	TME	Old Park Primary School & Children's Centre, Community Centre, Brunel Road, Malinslee TF3 2BF	2194	624
	TMG	Community Room at George Chetwood Court, 45 George Chetwood Court, Dawley, TF4 2QS	1480	396
	TMH	Dawley Baptist Church, Bank Road, Dawley Bank TF4 2QF	852	273
	TML	Dawley Baptist Church, Bank Road, Dawley Bank TF4 2QF	566	198
Dakengates & Ketley Bank	TOE	The Bungalow, Lantern Academy and Nursery, Yates Way, Ketley Bank TF2 0AZ	1964	709
	TOH	Oakengates United Church, Stafford Road, Oakengates TF2 6JH	348	127
	TOO	Oakengates United Church, Stafford Road, Oakengates TF2 6JH	2217	784
	TOW	Oakengates United Church, Stafford Road, Oakengates TF2 6JH	364	165
	TOK	Ketley Community Centre, Holyhead Road, Ketley TF1 5AN	325	98
	TOT	Wilsons Auctions, Trench Lock 2, Trench Lock TF1 5YL	390	124
Overdale & The Rock	TOX	The Carpenter Family Centre, Oak Road, Overdale TF3 5BT	1035	430
	TOY	The Carpenter Family Centre, Oak Road, Overdale TF3 5BT	1460	428
Priorslee	TPP	Sports Hall at Holy Trinity Academy, Teece Drive, Priorslee TF2 9SQ	2541	815
	TPR	Priorslee Community Centre, Priorslee Avenue, Priorslee TF2 9NR	1737	765
	TPS	Priorslee Community Centre, Priorslee Avenue, Priorslee TF2 9NR	358	98
St Georges	TSE	St Georges Sports & Social Club, Church Street, St Georges TF2 9LU	1023	295
	TSG	St Georges & Priorslee Parish Council, London Road,	1639	541
	TSP	St Georges TF2 9JY St Georges Methodist Church, Church Street, St Georges TF2 9JY	1959	693
	TSW	Portacabin at Johnstone Close, Wrockwardine Wood TF2 7DA	420	143
The Nedge	TTH	The Sambrook Centre, Grange Avenue, Stirchley TF3 1FL	321	122
J	TTS	The Sambrook Centre, Grange Avenue, Stirchley TF3 1FL	1843	531
	TTT	The Sambrook Centre, Grange Avenue, Stirchley TF3 1FL	1646	712
	TTO	Randlay Community Centre, Randlay Centre, Randlay TF3 2HZ	1954	706
	TTR	Hollinswood Community Centre, 7 Downemead, Hollinswood TF3 2EW	1822	484
Woodside	TWL	Park Lane Centre, Park Lane, Woodside TF7 5QZ	129	37
	TWO	Park Lane Centre, Park Lane, Woodside TF7 5QZ	4238	978
	TWP	Abraham Darby Sports & Leisure Centre, Ironbridge Road, Madeley TF7 5HX	231	77
Wrockwardine Wood & Trench	TWR	Wrockwardine Wood & Trench Parish Council Centre, Church Road, Wrockwardine Wood TF2 7AH	2871	1029
	TWT	Teagues Bridge Primary School, Teagues Crescent, Trench TF2 6RE	1512	616



WREKIN CONSTITUENCY

Apley Castle	WAA WAB	Admaston House Community Centre, Wellington Road Admaston, TF5 OBN		POST
Apley Castle		ramaston nouse community contro, rremington read Aumaston, in a cont	2265	826
. ,		Shawbirch Community Centre, Oakfield Road, Shawbirch, TF5 0LT	141	61
	WAC	The Leegate Centre CIC, Leegate Avenue, Leegomery, TF1 6NA	2371	1010
	WAR	Arleston Community Centre, 22 St Giles Close, Wellington TF1 2AB	2321	744
	WAO	All Saints Parish Centre, Lytchgate Walk, Wellington TF1 3HA	2173	868
	WCA	Church Aston Village Hall, Wallshead Way, Church Aston TF10 9JG	916	326
	WCB	Church Aston Village Hall, Wallshead Way, Church Aston TF10 9JG	115	56
	WCC	Church Aston Village Hall, Wallshead Way, Church Aston TF10 9JG	363	142
	WCJ	Hillside Meeting Room, Lilleshall Memorial Hall, Hillside, Lilleshall TF10 9HG	1101	447
	WDE	Donnington Community Hub, St Matthews Road, Donnington TF2 7RB	1127	321
	WDG	Turreff Hall, Turreff Avenue, Donnington TF2 8HG	1883	631
	WDO	Turreff Hall, Turreff Avenue, Donnington TF2 8HG	1841	607
	WED	Edgmond Village Hall, Shrewsbury Road, Edgmond TF10 8HU	1060	373
-	WEE	Tibberton Village Hall, Tibberton, Newport TF10 8NL	753	218
	WEG	Sambrook Village Hall, Sambrook, Shropshire TF10 8NL	463	171
Ercall	WGE	Red Lion Annexe, Red Lion Holyhead Road, Wellington TF1 2EW	2365	1098
Ercall Magna	WEZ	Kynnersley Village Hall, Kynnersley, Telford TF6 6DX	154	39
	WEM	St Lawrence C of E Primary school, Preston upon the Weald Moors, Preston TF6 6DH	67	34
	WEP	St Lawrence C of E Primary school, Preston upon the Weald Moors, Preston TF6 6DH	218	95
	WEX	St Lawrence C of E Primary school, Preston upon the Weald Moors, Preston TF6 6DH	133	67
	WER	High Ercall Village Hall, Park Lane, High Ercall TF6 6BE	825	284
	WEW	Ellerdine Village Hall, Heath Lane, Ellerdine TF6 6QT	371	123
	WEY	Waters Upton Village Hall, Waters Upton, Telford TF6 6NP	887	305
Hadley & Leegomery	WHC	Hadley Old Folks Rest Room, Hadley Park Road, Hadley TF1 6PW	2631	924
	WHL	The Leegate Centre CIC, Leegate Avenue, Leegomery, TF1 6NA	2360	714
	WHM	Hadley Community Centre, High Street, Hadley, Telford TF1 5NL	1758	553
, ,	WHY	Hesba Close Communal Centre, Hesba Close, Wellington TF1 2BD	1496	484
	WHW	Hesba Close Communal Centre, Hesba Close, Wellington TF1 2BD	400	111
	WHZ	Wellington Civic & Leisure Centre, Larkin Way, Tan Bank, Wellington TF1 1LX	1148	411
	WHP	The Children's Centre, Wrekin View Primary school and Nursery, North Road, Wellington TF1 3ES	2010	794
Lawley	WLL	Lawley Community Centre, Arleston Lane, Lawley TF4 2PR	532	132
Muxton	WMH	Muxton Community Centre, Saltwells Drive, Muxton TF2 8RJ	604	174
	WMO	Muxton Community Centre, Saltwells Drive, Muxton TF2 8RJ	3700	1376
	WMM	Donnington Community Hub, St Matthews Road, Donnington TF2 7RB	133	22
Newport East	WNE	Newport Baptist Church, Water Lane, Newport TF10 7LD	2341	783



Newport North	WNN	Hallcroft Close Community Hall, 11 Hallcroft Close, Newport TF10 7PG	2528	1043
Newport South	WNS WNX	Newport Bowling Club, Granville Avenue, Newport TF10 7DX Newport Bowling Club, Granville Avenue, Newport TF10 7DX	1958 85	669 27
Newport West	WNW	Parish Church Room, New Street, Newport TF10 7LD	2550	841
Oakengates & Ketley Bank	WOB WOL	Ketley Community Centre, Holyhead Road, Ketley TF1 5AN Wilsons Auctions, Trench Lock 2, Trench Lock TF1 5YL	659 923	136 225
Shawbirch & Dothill	WSB WSD	Shawbirch Community Centre, Oakfield Road, Shawbirch TF5 0LT Church Hall, Severn Drive, Wellington TF1 3JP	2068 2154	742 920
Wrockwardine	WWC WWD WWN WWW WWW	Wrockwardine Parish Hall, Wrockwardine, Telford TF6 5DG Little Wenlock Village Hall, Malthouse Bank, Little Wenlock TF6 5BJ Rodington Village Hall, Rodington, Nr Shrewsbury SY4 4QS Rodington Village Hall, Rodington, Nr Shrewsbury SY4 4QS Longdon-on-Tern Village Hall, Longdon-on-Tern, Telford TF6 6LE	878 429 438 209 301	274 156 155 80 140